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Copa Federacion 2024

4

GOLF DE GUARA
TUB Gol A

EQUIPO

ORDEN

DO PR d oA ©ONOO D WN

5&3

JUGADOR
CARRERA MORERA, MARIA NATIVIDAD
GARCIA DE YZAGUIRRE, ALBERTO
MARTIN DEHESA, JAVIER
ABOS LUNA, JOSE
RIBES TERRADO, EDUARDO
MARTINEZ PEREZ, LUIS MIGUEL
ALOUI YIMA, RADHIA
LABORDETA RUIZ, MIGUEL
ARJOL RUIZ, ENRIQUE
BARRIO BUENO, JORGE
HERNANZ PEREZ, JOSE IGNACIO
POLO DE MARCOS, CARLOS
ZABORRAS ELENA, JOSE ANTONIO
LAVENA LIROZ, ANTONIO
MUELA RUIZ-ALEJOS, MIGUEL ANGEL
ARNAL SERRANO, CARLOS

Total Equipo

Resultado Neto

RESULTADO
78
86
96
98
92
86
97
87

100
100
100
98
106
96
96
105

1521

1315

EQUIPO GOLF GUARA

ORDEN

1
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JUGADOR
PINTO CAMPOS, OSCAR
RAMOS MARTINEZ, ROBERTO
CANAL ALONSO, MIGUEL ANGEL
PEREZ GRACIA, SANTIAGO
GIRAL ROYES, ANDRES
PEREZ BOLEA, ALVARO
DE LA TORRE SANGUINO, LUIS
SAMPERIZ FANLO, JOSE MANUEL
TRESACO GRACIA, FERNANDO
RIVA ANIES, JOSE MARIA
RIVAS ANORO, F. JAVIER
TRALLERO MONTANE, DAVID
ALDAMIZ-ECHEVARRIA IRAURGUI, JOSE M
RODRIGUEZ ALIOD, VICTOR
FERRER SEMPERE, LUIS
TORRES GUILLAUMET, MANUEL MIGUEL

Total Equipo

Resultado Neto

RESULTADO
73
82
81
83
85
85
92
89
88
99
96
95
105
102

98
110

1463

1254




Copa Federacion 2024

4

GOLF DE GUARA
TUB Gol A

EQUIPO

ORDEN

DO PR oOAD©ONOO D WN

LA PENAZA

JUGADOR
PALA ZAMARBIDE, IGNACIO
POLO RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO
ORTEGA DEL ARCO, JUAN
EROLES GARCIA, CARLOS
GAYARRE CALVO, JORGE
LANAJA TEJERO-GARCES, PABLO ALEJAN
LANAJA TEJERO-GARCES, JULIAN FRANCI
LOPEZ DE LA GARMA, ALEJANDRO
ANTOLIN CALVO, FERNANDO
FERNANDEZ ORERA, ANGEL
HERNANDEZ GOYENECHEA, PEDRO
VILLANOVA BARLUENGA, ALFREDO
GRACIA FORCEN, BELEN
SORO LEFEBVRE, NICOLAS
DEA SANZ, OSCAR
INFANTE GARCIA, VICTORIANO

Total Equipo

Resultado Neto

EQUIPO
RESULTADO ORDEN

81 1
79 2
83 3
83 4
92 5
93 6
87 7
86 8
95 9
81 10
90 11
89 12
91 13
94 14

102 15
97 16

1423
1226

IDP BASE AEREA ZARAGOZA

JUGADOR
ZURITA JIMENEZ, FCO. JAVIER
BROSED CAPISTROS, MANUEL
MUNOZ GRACIA, JOSE IGNACIO
SUBIAS MARCUELLO, ROSARIO
CASILLAS FERRANDIZ, LUIS
LOPEZ BALLESTEROS, EMILIO JOSE
VILARINO FANDINO, RICARDO
LOZANO LOPEZ, ANGEL
RICO LAMAS, ELENA
NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO
MAGUILLO VARGAS, MARIO
IZQUIERDO HERNANDEZ, MANUEL
ARTIGUEZ HOLGADO, GAUDENCIO
OCHOA GRANDE, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GIMENEZ VILLANUEVA, JOSE IGNACIO
VALENCIA SERRANO, FRANCISCO

Total Equipo

Resultado Neto

RESULTADO
77
96
86
86

100
91
98
87
93

106
95
90

110

111

101

115

1542

1321




Copa Federacion 2024 @

GOLF DE GUARA

EQuUIPO LAGOS EQUIPO MARGAS

ORDEN JUGADOR RESULTADO ORDEN JUGADOR RESULTADO
1 BLASCO MENDIZ, FCO. JAVIER 76 1 RODRIGUEZ UCEDO, GUILLERMO 86

2 HURTADO GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL 94 2 BERDIEL BITRIAN, MANUEL 88

3 VILADES ASTARLOA, LUIS JAVIER 85 3 CABELLO BARRANCO, RICARDO 91

4 MARIN ECHEVARRIA, FERNANDO 81 4 ARTERO GAVIN, JUAN CARLOS 101

5 VAZQUEZ ESTEBAN, DIEGO 89 5 BESCOS ACIN, ANTONIO 104

6 HURTADO GOMEZ, DANIEL 94 6 FANLO BLASCO, LUIS JAVIER 99

7 PASTOR GIMENEZ, ALBERTO 90 7 AMELLA FERRER, MARIA LOURDES 92

8 GISPERT OLIVA, MANUEL 91 8 ARILLA ALLUE, RICARDO 102

9 CASANOVA ESTEBAN, HECTOR 88 9 AGUIRRE RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 98

10 HERRERO BARCOS, LUIS 95 10 GASPAR BERNAD, FELIX 135

11 CAVERO SOLSONA, HECTOR 87 11 BESCOS SANZ, M2 TERESA 108

12 PINILLA ZAPATER, SERGIO 92 12 VILLACAMPA MENDOZA, DAVID 100

13 CATALAN MARCO, MIGUEL 99 13 ECHEVARRIA GRASSA, MANUEL 119
14 ARNAU USON, JESUS 97 14 LOZANO RENIEBLAS, NATIVIDAD 130
15 MARQUES VIRGILI, JORGE 95 15 CAMPO GRACIA, CARLOS 109
16 GIACOMETTI BRUSSOLO, GABRIELA 101 16 NOVELLA VELILLA, ENRIQUE 106
Total Equipo 1454 Total Equipo 1668
Resultado Neto 1258 Resultado Neto 1403




